11/20/25, 7:42 PM Mandatory Disclosure Details | SARAS 6.0

APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A: GENERAL INFORMATION :

1 NAME OF THE SCHOOL GOLDENBEE GLOBAL SCHOOL
2 AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)
3 SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)

4 COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE SY NO 137, KAMMANHALLI VILLAGE , , OFF
BEGUR ROAD, , BEGUR HOBLI , BENGALURU
URBAN, KARNATAKA - 560076

5 PRINCIPAL NAME Monika Chawla Katyal

6 PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION M. Com., M. Ed.. PGDGC, MSM, DBM, YTTC
7 SCHOOL EMAIL ID admin.bgt@goldenbeeschool.com

8 CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE) 8884420093

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

1 COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER
AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF
ANY

2 COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY
REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS
APPLICABLE

https://goldenbeeschool.edu.in/mandatory-
disclosures-bannerghatta-campus/

3 COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC)
ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE
GOVT./UT

https://goldenbeeschool.edu.in/mandatory-
disclosures-bannerghatta-campus/

4 COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER
RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF
APPLICABLE

https://goldenbeeschool.edu.in/mandatory-
disclosures-bannerghatta-campus/
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5 COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE
AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE

6 COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE
ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY

7 COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED
BY THE SCHOOL FOR
AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF
AFFILIATION

8 COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND
SANITATION CERTIFICATES

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY
CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT
UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER

NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

1 FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

2 ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER

3 LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE
(SMC)

4 LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION
(PTA) MEMBERS

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/saras/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

https://goldenbeeschool.edu.in/mandatory-
disclosures-bannerghatta-campus/

https://goldenbeeschool.edu.in/mandatory-
disclosures-bannerghatta-campus/

https://goldenbeeschool.edu.in/mandatory-
disclosures-bannerghatta-campus/

https://goldenbeeschool.edu.in/mandatory-
disclosures-bannerghatta-campus/

https://goldenbeeschool.edu.in/mandatory-
disclosures-bannerghatta-campus/

https://goldenbeeschool.edu.in/mandatory-
disclosures-bannerghatta-campus/

https://goldenbeeschool.edu.in/mandatory-
disclosures-bannerghatta-campus/

https://goldenbeeschool.edu.in/mandatory-
disclosures-bannerghatta-campus/
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5 LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD
EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

1 PRINCIPAL

TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS
PGT
TGT

PRT

3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO
4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR

5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS
TEACHER

RESULT CLASS: X

RESULT CLASS: XII

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/saras/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

Dr. FLORA DAVID

52

24

15

1:1.5

RITU

MERLIN
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1

TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ

MTR)

NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ

MTR)

NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING

COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)
INTERNET FACILITY
NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS

NO. OF BOYS TOILETS
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11966.446

90 & 47

5 & 106

YES

15

15

LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION
OF SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE

OF THE SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

10

11

12

13

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/saras/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

Ms. Monika Chawla Katyal

Ms. Pauline Selvarathi
Ms. Dhanya Devi L
Ms. Shiny Rajam
Ms. Mekha Mohan
Charu Chaubey
Namrata Raghav
Suresha. H
Vandana Som
Ameli Jennifer
Krishna Das
Sampada K

Nishchitha M R

Principal

TGT/Vice Principal
TGT/Coordinator
TGT/Coordinator
Pre Primary Coordinator
TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

M.Com, M.Ed., PGDGC, MSM,
DBM, YTTC

MCA, B.Ed.

M.A, B.Ed.

M.A,B.Ed.

M.Sc, B.Ed.

MA, B.Ed.

M.Com, M.A, B. Ed.

M.A, B.Ed.

BA, B.Ed, M.A

M.Sc, B.Ed

M.Sc, B.Ed.

M.Sc., B. Ed.

MA, B.Ed.
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14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

Aparna Lenka

Harsha Ashwin Mohadikar
Priyadarshini

Krithika lyer

Preethi Nagaprakash Pai
Sarah Anjali V

Tanu Sharma

Upasana Bhandari
Esha Mandal
Nishchitha AG
Farhana

Tannu Bhatia

Vrinda Bonkshe
Haseena AL

Karuna Ghiya

Kiran Kumari

Moumita Maity

Sneha Puneet

Neha Tiwari

Sharadha

Rupa Hemani

Jennifer Deva Souraba
Neetu Araro

Asmita M

Janaki. V

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/saras/MandatoryDisclosure/Details
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TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

M.Sc.Communication, B.Ed.

MCM, B.Ed.

M.Sc., B.Ed

MBA, B.Ed., BBM

BBM, MBA, B.Ed.

BA, B.Ed.

M.A, B.Ed.

M.A, B.Ed.

B.Sc, B.Ed.

B.Ed.

B.Com, B Ed.

MCA, B.Ed.

B.Com, B Ed.

B.Com, B Ed.

B.Com, B Ed.

B.Sc, B.Ed.

MCA, B.Ed.

B.E, B Ed.

MA, BEIEd.

BA, B.Ed.

BBA, B.Ed.

MCA, B.Ed.

B.Ed.

BA, B.Ed.

B.Ed.
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39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/saras/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

Rinu Jaiswal

Trisha Das

Vedavathi C

Hema Kn

Neetu Singh

Ragini V

richa Varma

Vyshalini kini

Ms. Merlin Mary Bobby
Ms. Ritu

Mr. Nataraj

Mr. Sylvester

Mr. Abdul

Ms. Sona R Notawale
Ms. Deepa Meti

Ms. B Praneetha Reddy
Ms. Bhavani

Ms. Sowmya B
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PRT

PRT

PRT

NTT

NTT

NTT

NTT

NTT

Counsellor

Special Educator

Librarian

Physical Education Teacher
Physical Education Teacher
Computer Teacher
Computer Teacher
Computer Teacher
Computer Teacher

Art & Craft Teacher

BA, M.Sc, B.Ed.

M.Sc, B.Ed.

BCA, B.Ed.

NTT

NTT

NTT

NTT

NTT

M.Sc. Counselling in Psychology
Bachelor in Psychology
M.L.1.Sc.

B.PEd.

B.PEd.

M.Sc., B.Ed

MCA, B.Ed

BE

B.Sc, B.Ed

B. Sc., Diploma in Art
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