APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A: GENERAL INFORMATION:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	NAME OF THE SCHOOL	GOLDENBEE GLOBAL SCHOOL
2	AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)	
3	SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)	
4	COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE	SY NO 137, KAMMANHALLI VILLAGE , , OFF BEGUR ROAD, , BEGUR HOBLI , BENGALURU URBAN, KARNATAKA - 560076
5	PRINCIPAL NAME	Monika Chawla Katyal
6	PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION	M. Com., M. Ed., PGDGC, MSM, DBM, YTTC
7	SCHOOL EMAIL ID	admin.bgt@goldenbeeschool.com
8	CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)	8884420093

B: DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY	
2	COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE	https://goldenbeeschool.edu.in/mandatory-disclosures-bannerghatta-campus/
3	COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT	https://goldenbeeschool.edu.in/mandatory-disclosures-bannerghatta-campus/
4	COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE	https://goldenbeeschool.edu.in/mandatory-disclosures-bannerghatta-campus/

5	COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE	https://goldenbeeschool.edu.in/mandatory-disclosures-bannerghatta-campus/
6	COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY	https://goldenbeeschool.edu.in/mandatory-disclosures-bannerghatta-campus/
7	COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION	https://goldenbeeschool.edu.in/mandatory-disclosures-bannerghatta-campus/
8	COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES	https://goldenbeeschool.edu.in/mandatory-disclosures-bannerghatta-campus/

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C: RESULT AND ACADEMICS:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://goldenbeeschool.edu.in/mandatory-disclosures-bannerghatta-campus/
2	ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER	https://goldenbeeschool.edu.in/mandatory-disclosures-bannerghatta-campus/
3	LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)	https://goldenbeeschool.edu.in/mandatory-disclosures-bannerghatta-campus/
4	LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS	https://goldenbeeschool.edu.in/mandatory-disclosures-bannerghatta-campus/

5	LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD
	EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY

D: STAFF (TEACHING):

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	PRINCIPAL	Dr. FLORA DAVID
2	TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS	52
	PGT	0
	TGT	24
	PRT	15
3	TEACHERS SECTION RATIO	1:1.5
4	DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR	RITU
5	DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER	MERLIN

RESULT CLASS: X

SL	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1				

RESULT CLASS: XII

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1					

E: SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

SL	INFORMATION	DETAILS
NO.		

1	TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)	11966.446
2	NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)	90 & 47
3	NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)	5 & 106
4	INTERNET FACILITY	YES
5	NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS	15
6	NO. OF BOYS TOILETS	15
7	LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	

F: TEACHER DETAILS:

SL NO.	TEACHER NAME	DESIGNATION	QUALIFICATION
1	Ms. Monika Chawla Katyal	Principal	M.Com, M.Ed., PGDGC, MSM, DBM, YTTC
2	Ms. Pauline Selvarathi	TGT/Vice Principal	MCA, B.Ed.
3	Ms. Dhanya Devi L	TGT/Coordinator	M.A, B.Ed.
4	Ms. Shiny Rajam	TGT/Coordinator	M.A,B.Ed.
5	Ms. Mekha Mohan	Pre Primary Coordinator	M.Sc, B.Ed.
6	Charu Chaubey	TGT	MA, B.Ed.
7	Namrata Raghav	TGT	M.Com, M.A, B. Ed.
8	Suresha. H	TGT	M.A, B.Ed.
9	Vandana Som	TGT	BA, B.Ed, M.A
10	Ameli Jennifer	TGT	M.Sc , B.Ed
11	Krishna Das	TGT	M.Sc, B.Ed.
12	Sampada K	TGT	M.Sc., B. Ed.
13	Nishchitha M R	TGT	MA, B.Ed.

14	Aparna Lenka	TGT	M.Sc.Communication, B.Ed.
15	Harsha Ashwin Mohadikar	TGT	MCM, B.Ed.
16	Priyadarshini	TGT	M.Sc., B.Ed
17	Krithika Iyer	TGT	MBA, B.Ed., BBM
18	Preethi Nagaprakash Pai	TGT	BBM, MBA, B.Ed.
19	Sarah Anjali V	TGT	BA, B.Ed.
20	Tanu Sharma	TGT	M.A, B.Ed.
21	Upasana Bhandari	TGT	M.A, B.Ed.
22	Esha Mandal	TGT	B.Sc, B.Ed.
23	Nishchitha AG	TGT	B.Ed.
24	Farhana	TGT	B.Com , B Ed.
25	Tannu Bhatia	TGT	MCA, B.Ed.
26	Vrinda Bonkshe	TGT	B.Com , B Ed.
27	Haseena A L	PRT	B.Com , B Ed.
28	Karuna Ghiya	PRT	B.Com , B Ed.
29	Kiran Kumari	PRT	B.Sc, B.Ed.
30	Moumita Maity	PRT	MCA, B.Ed.
31	Sneha Puneet	PRT	B.E, B Ed.
32	Neha Tiwari	PRT	MA, BEIEd.
33	Sharadha	PRT	BA, B.Ed.
34	Rupa Hemani	PRT	BBA, B.Ed.
35	Jennifer Deva Souraba	PRT	MCA, B.Ed.
36	Neetu Araro	PRT	B.Ed.
37	Asmita M	PRT	BA, B.Ed.
38	Janaki. V	PRT	B.Ed.

		<u> </u>	
39	Rinu Jaiswal	PRT	BA, M.Sc, B.Ed.
40	Trisha Das	PRT	M.Sc, B.Ed.
41	Vedavathi C	PRT	BCA, B.Ed.
42	Hema Kn	NTT	NTT
43	Neetu Singh	NTT	NTT
44	Ragini V	NTT	NTT
45	richa Varma	NTT	NTT
46	Vyshalini kini	NTT	NTT
47	Ms. Merlin Mary Bobby	Counsellor	M.Sc. Counselling in Psychology
48	Ms. Ritu	Special Educator	Bachelor in Psychology
49	Mr. Nataraj	Librarian	M.L.I.Sc.
50	Mr. Sylvester	Physical Education Teacher	B.PEd.
51	Mr. Abdul	Physical Education Teacher	B.PEd.
52	Ms. Sona R Notawale	Computer Teacher	M.Sc., B.Ed
53	Ms. Deepa Meti	Computer Teacher	MCA, B.Ed
54	Ms. B Praneetha Reddy	Computer Teacher	BE
55	Ms. Bhavani	Computer Teacher	B.Sc , B.Ed
56	Ms. Sowmya B	Art & Craft Teacher	B. Sc., Diploma in Art